
  

     
AN  ISO 9001 
COMPANY 

Materials Management/Manufacturing 

Tiruchirappalli - 620 014, INDIA 

: 0431 –  2578243 
E mail : a.anil@bhel.in 

           CORRIGENDUM-1 DT: 19.02.24 

Bid No: GEM/2024/B/4606786                                                Dt: 19.02.24 

 
Website References: https://gem.gov.in/ 

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/4606786 

Bid Status: Active 

Quantity: 424 

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120 (Days) 

Bid Start Date / Time: 09-02-2024 15:52:55 

Bid End Date / Time: 23-02-2024 16:00:00 

 

 

All other terms and conditions as published in the tender remain unaltered 

Tender will be evaluated on item wise only 

                                       

This is for your information. 

 
Dy.Mgr/ PSS 

 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

[A Government of India Undertaking] 

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/6030837
https://gem.gov.in/
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/6030837

